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
nepresentative Miss: 4 bdrm, 4 WR 2 kit, ﬁn bsmt
: 8 walk-out, S of 401, W of Hwy 10. Land-
M procio e Directions & Photos scaped. Private, fenced yd. Park 5. Large
aureen " deck. Rec rm with walk-out to enclosed
PlllCillSk}’ B.Sc. http . // m aureen : ca . patio area. In-law potential. $349,900

B '-.:-:’.;5.=_,_;__ LA 5N b e i gl & DR, finished rec room.
& : e . "8 Recent improvements:
g oA v . 98 el Ccovered verandah; 2+ car
"""" B A e linsulated garage with
workbench area; wrought
. _ iron & wood privacy
& MR Lo | . i dfences; new windows; vinyl
""""" | - i L siding; rear patio, landscap-
ing; furnace, HWT, WSft;
brdlm; kitchen, refinished
hardwood; 2 pc; bsmt
shower, etc. Near Silver

Creek. Minutes to Hwys
401 & 407. $337,900

o kBB R Attractwe, rennvated & hl'llllﬂllﬂ}*
- 4 transformed into a classic home with
i "h{f‘fﬁf; ~~j covered front porch & 2+ car insulated

R R s garage with work bench area. 60’ lot.
Georgetum 18(} Mnuntamwew South 5 bdrms, MF family rm, formal LR

SR @ with FP & walk-out; formal
e P " ADR: 5 bdrms (2 with

e . nsuites); 5 washrooms (2
LS o i e o : with whirl tubs): llhfal'}‘ &
e - A —— 42 finished recreation rooms.
e sl car gar & 2 bdrms built

. Ywith insulated concrete

' Jforms & radiant heat. Black
Y Walnut trees on 30 ac at
the rear. Swim-in pond.
Min to: grade school in

. ] Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock &
. 1 brick home on ~ 50 ac overlooking
pond & hills to West. Large foyer; Marsville, Belwood Lake,
high ceilings; huge Family rm with Hillsburgh & all amenities

East Garafraxa derms 50 acres FP & walk-out to large deck; LR(den) in Orangeville. $749,000

oak staircase w open risers
& twin balconies spanning
43 floors. Open concept LR,
. fraised piano conservatory
P  E¥ve wal & DR. Kitchen with large
BEE Ml R\ rea of solarium
o i & Family rm with coffered
| , s g ceiling, wall of windows
g T % 3 & gasFP. Huge MBR w
1 Exquisite Alba Stone hnck 5 hdrm opulent ensuite & wlo. Low
s 4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with ~ “E” vinyl windows. 1000+ft
o '- _ J municipal water & nat gas! Granite, TREX deck with spa. Gor-
' - = hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer geous landscaping. Fab
with granite floor & finely crafted solid views. 20 min to airport.

evel, insulated, drywalled,
el partly heated (woodstove)
& dshop (~30ft by ~60ft) with
: i | § A septic system, water, hydro,
ook o - & Ydriveway, 2 man doors &

T e s 1' : ¥a truck door. Magnificant
e L i i Ymature trees & vegetable
: | j;:::: ; e i bt i '. ks gardﬂn. North of Eglintﬂn.
"'1'._...?::::-:-:_:5-5;5 : : | . ..._ R e Perfect location for

o B quick access to Toronto.
Country living in the city.
Plenty of room for in-laws
& nanny. Drive by.

5168-8th Line, Milton.

.............

.........

On quiet road S of Britannia near
T e 1401, 403, 407 & QEW. Well built,
ao e ¥ renovated, 4 bdrm, 3WR, builder’s
home with built-in garage; a det 2 car
garage; smoke house & ~5 year old, 2

..................

hardwood trees & ever
S flowing stream at the
* ¢ N rear. Trails to a high
oo o Yy 000 ridge with panaramic
s 2 e e & Aviews. Pine plank floors.
it e S i g 8 ANew greenhouse kitchen
T 2 A 1o/l pool. Excellent well.
idInground pool & cabana.

¥ Bank barn in excellent

Plcture p.erfgct REFRODUCTIGN"” condition (recent floor &

T et 4 bdrm, 3WR, “Early Canadiana” electrical)presently used for
. ¥ home o/] twin ponds, set far back from sheep. Nﬂ_‘-‘" 4 car garage. .

a quiet road on 90 rolling acres. Near Ballinafad, less than

~ 25 ac of mixed bush with stand of 12 min to Georgetown GO

barn. 3 tracks (5/8 mile
oval th;:rrnughhred track
(& ] inside standard bred track
e L il & a 900 metre straight
T B RS ] track with a slight rise),
a e : i e . R, R r ; : ﬂ ﬁ hﬂl‘se c{.mputerizeﬂ
o Bl | walker/runner, many
R - . J oak & electrical fenced

Ji (e £ "% | {“Dream with Me Stable”  Oneof  2X4pc house & 2 staff
Caledon’s finest thoroughbred/standard ~ trailers. 2 road frontages.
bred race horse facilities with ~ 49 stalls Oently rolling land with
(24 of which are inside an indoor arena), VieWs. Mountainview Rd,
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